FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

	4141		COMMI	,J. U
chinaton	$D \subset$	20540		

	PROVAL
OMB Number:	3235-028

Check this box if no longer subject to
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See
Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

ı		
l	OMB Number:	3235-0287
l	Estimated average burder	ı
l	hours per response:	0.5

																		-	
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Robinson Douglas C.					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol <u>Lifevantage Corp</u> [LFVN]							(Che	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)						
							•						X Director			10% Ow		ĺ	
				_ L								:	Officer (give title		Other (sp	pecify	l	
(Last)	`	First)	(Middle)			of Earlies	t Transac	ction (Mo	nth/D	ay/Year)			neiow)	President & CEO				l	
11545 W	. BERNAR	DO CT.			03/15/	2011								Presider	иαС	EU.		l	
SUITE 3	801																		
				— <u> </u>	4. If Am	endment,	Date of	Original F	Filed (Month/Day/`	Year)	6. Ir	dividual or Jo	int/Group	Filing (Check Appli	icable	1	
(Street)			If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)								
SAN DI	EGO C	CA	92127										X Form filed by One Reporting Person						
(City)	10	State)	(7in)										⊢orm file	ea by More	e tnan (One Reporti	ng Person		
(City)	(3	oiaie)	(Zip)															ļ	
		Т	able I - Non-D	eriva	tive S	Securition	es Acq	juired,	Dis	osed of	, or Ben	eficially	Owned						
1. Title of	Security (Inst	tr. 3)		Transac							5. Amount	of			7. Nature of	1			
			Da (M		Execution Day/Year) if any		,	Transa Code (Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 a		ತ, 4 and 5	Beneficial			Indirect E	ndirect Beneficial		
(monane					(Month/Day/Year)							Owned Fo Reported	llowing (I) (Ins		tr. 4) C	Ownership Instr. 4)			
							Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transactio	saction(s)		'				
			Table II - De	rivoti	vo 50	curitica	. Λοα	irod D)ien	seed of a		icially 4						T	
										onvertib			JWIIEU						
1. Title of				4.		5. Number of			6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and Am				8. Price of	9. Number of		10.	11. Nature		
Derivative Security	Conversion or Exercise		Execution Date, if any	Transaction Code (Instr.				e Expiration Date			of Securities Underlying		Derivative Security	derivative Securities		Ownership Form:	of Indirect Beneficial		
		8)	,	Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D)		Derivati			Derivative	Security	(Instr. 5)	Beneficially Owned		Direct (D) or Indirect	Ownership				
	Security					(Instr. 3,				(Instr. 3 and 4)			Following		(I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)			
								Date				Amount	7	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)					
				Cade	,	[,	(_m ,			Expiration		Number							
				Code	٧	(A)	(D)	Exercisa	аріе	Date	Title	of Shares	1				-	_	
Stock Option	00.75	02/15/2011		Ι,		610.000		(4)		02/14/2021	Common	C10.000		610.0					
(Right to	\$0.75	03/15/2011		A		610,000		(1)		03/14/2021	Stock	610,000	\$0	610,0	IUU	D			
Buy)				-									+				-	_	
Stock Option		00/45/0046		Ι.				(2)		00/4 4/005 :	Common	F00.00		500.0					
(Right to	\$1.2	03/15/2011		A		500,000		(2)		03/14/2021	Stock	500,000	\$0	500,0	100	D			
Buy)				_														_	
Stock Option								(2)			Common	= 00.65				_			
(Right to	\$1.75	03/15/2011		A		500,000		(3)		03/14/2021	Stock	500,000	\$0	500,0	000	D			
Buy)	1			1	1							l	1	1			1		
Stock													-				-	_	
									\dashv		Common							_	
Option (Right to	\$0.8	03/15/2011		D			80,000	(4)		01/20/2021	Common Stock	80,000	\$0	40,00	00	D		_	

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. This option vests on the date of grant with respect to 110,000 shares of common stock and becomes exercisable with respect to 500,000 shares of common stock as of June 30, 2012, only if Mr. Robinson has continuously rendered service to the Company through the applicable vesting date.
- 2. This option fully vests and becomes exercisable as of June 30, 2013 only if Mr. Robinson has continuously rendered service to the Company through the applicable vesting date.
- 3. This option fully vests and becomes exercisable as of June 30, 2014 only if Mr. Robinson has continuously rendered service to the Company through the applicable vesting date.
- 4. In connection with the commencement of his employment as the Company's President and Chief Executive Officer on 3/15/2011, Mr. Robinson agreed to the cancellation and forfeiture of 80,000 unvested shares of common stock underlying the option to purchase 120,000 shares of common stock which was granted to him on 1/20/2011 in his capacity as a non-employee director of the Company

/s/ Doug Robinson

** Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.